Y nearest Porter-Cable Service Center or other wWw 1 1
competent repair center.

D-HANDLE ROUTER 6912
T L, 694917




Item Number

102
116
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
220
222
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
239
242
244

Part Number

849314
901266
839279
872998
800869
847143
823374
42186
874117
688860
801821
000000-00
802787
000000-00
000000-00
874582
685526
000000-00
803157
000000-00
892780
878813
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
861434
42160

PartsList for 6911 Type 1l

Description

TERM

STRAIN RELIEVER
KNOB

DEPTH RING
SPRING

LOCK

WASHER

ROUTER SUB-BASE
SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

No Longer Available
115V CORD

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CLAMP KNOB
SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CORD CLAMP
ROUTER EDGE GUIDE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

245
246
247

Part Number

803160
882810
824588

PartsList for 6911 Type 1

Description Qty Required
SCREW 10

KNOB 1

ROD GUIDE 1
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